Scrubber dryers

Highly manoeuverable compact walk-behind scrubber dryer

SCRUBTEC 343.2 is a scrubber dryer for light to medium floor cleaning

tasks in garage and car facilities, small warehouses, showrooms, food
industries and more, with the functionality and capabilities of a much
bigger machine but still easy to use and with high maneuverability.

* Robust design

*  Electrical Ecofriendly water flow control

*  Double scrubbing for heavy duty cleaning tasks
« Easy deck adjustmentforfull traction control

» Quick and easy check of water level through the transparent hose
*  Squeegee lifting with convenient foot pedal

* Large capacity tanks 31 liter

* Rear drain hose with flow control

* LED battery indicator

»  Automatic brush on/off

«  Safty yellow switches stops all major functions
*  Front extractable transportation wheel

SCRUBTEC 343.2 offers excellent cleaning performance in a small
compact size. Innovative squeegee lifting system operated by foot to

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

SCRUBTEC 343.2

increase comfort. Electronically controlled solution flows to save water. Solution and brush on/off thanks to the yellow switches directly on the handle.
It’s ideal for light to medium floor cleaning tasks, and a reliable and productive machine with excellent performance, high safety and low service costs.

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Disc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 PROLENE BLUE

Squeegee Blade
/ BLADE SQUEEGEE 720MM 28 PU KIT
Battery

% BATT. 12V-76AH GEL MONOBLOC

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Disc Brush 430 mm

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

L08812891

9097354000

80564310

Ref. no.

Min.
required

Min.
required

SCRUBTEC
343.2E UK

SCRUBTEC
343.2EFR

SCRUBTEC
343.2B
COMBI UK

SCRUBBER
SCRUBTEC
343.28B
COMBI

SCRUBTEC
343.2B
COMBI FR

SCRUBBER
SCRUBTEC
343.2E
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Scrubber dryers

SCRUBTEC 343.2

Highly manoeuverable compact walk-behind scrubber dryer

Included accessories

BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 PROLENE BLUE

Squeegee Blade
/ BLADE SQUEEGEE 720MM 28 PU KIT
Battery

% BATT. 12V-76AH GEL MONOBLOC

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Disc Brush 430 mm

BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 PROLENE BLUE

Squeegee Blade
/ BLADE SQUEEGEE 720MM 28 PU KIT
Battery

% BATT. 12V-76AH GEL MONOBLOC
Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cable version
Battery version

Onboard charger

@Nilfisk

SCRUBBER
Ref. o Min.  SCRUBTEC ~SCRUBTEC = SGRUBBER
e required 343.2EFR 343.2B 3432 E
COMBI :
L08812891 1 . . .
9097354000 1 . . .
80564310 2 .
Min SCRUBBER
Ref. no. : SCRUBTEC

required 3432 B

L08812891 1
9097354000 1 [
80564310 2

SCRUBTEC 343.2 E SCRUBTEC 343.2B SCRUBTEC 343.2 B
UK

COMBI UK COMBI FR
41600520 41600540 41600660
.
° .
L] o
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Scrubber dryers

SCRUBTEC 343.2

Highly manoeuverable compact walk-behind scrubber dryer

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cable version
Battery version

Onboard charger

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cable version
Battery version

Onboard charger

Technical specifications

Power source battery

Traction motor type - Brush assist
Working speed (km/h)
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Brush motor (kW)

Vacuum motor power (W)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))

Productivity theoretical/ actual (m?/h)

Scrubbing width (mm)

Min. turn-around aisle width (cm)
Cable length (m)
Solution/recovery tank (1)
Squeegee width (mm)
Brush/pad diameter (mm)
Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)
Brushes/pads qty.

Brush quantity and type
Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Gross weight (gvw) (kg)
Weight with batteries (kg)

@Nilfisk

SCRUBBER
SCRUBTEC 343.2 E SCRUBBER
FR SCRUBTEC 343.2B  gcRUBTEC 343.2 E
COMBI
41600670 9087315020 9087317020
[ ] [ ]

SCRUBBER
SCRUBTEC 343.2B

9087319020

SCRUBTEC 343.2 E SCRUBTEC 343.2B SCRUBTEC 343.2B
UK

COMBI UK COMBI FR
- 24 24
X X X
4 4 4
220/240-50/60 24/ - 24/ -
1.1 0.45 0.45
550 300 300
70 65 65
1720/1035 1720/1035 1720/1035
430 430 430
125 125 125
20 - -
31/30 31/30 31/30
720 720 720
430/432 430/432 430/432
48 30 30
150 155 155
1 1 1
1 Disc 1 Disc 1 Disc
1115x570x1050 1115x570x1050 1115x570x1050
65
- 133 133
- 133 133
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Scrubber dryers

SCRUBTEC 343.2

Highly manoeuverable compact walk-behind scrubber dryer

Technical specifications

Power source battery

Traction motor type - Brush assist
Working speed (km/h)
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Brush motor (kW)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Productivity theoretical/ actual (m?/h)
Scrubbing width (mm)

Min. turn-around aisle width (cm)
Cable length (m)
Solution/recovery tank (1)
Squeegee width (mm)
Brush/pad diameter (mm)

Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)
Brushes/pads qty.

Brush quantity and type

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Gross weight (gvw) (kg)

Weight with batteries (kg)

Technical specifications

Power source battery

Traction motor type - Brush assist
Working speed (km/h)
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Brush motor (kW)

Vacuum motor power (W)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Productivity theoretical/ actual (m?/h)
Scrubbing width (mm)

Min. turn-around aisle width (cm)
Cable length (m)
Solution/recovery tank (1)

Squeegee width (mm)

@Nilfisk

- 24 -
X X X
4 4 4
220/240-50/60 24/ - 220/240-50/60
1.1 0.45 1.1
550 300 550
70 65 70
1720/1035 1720/1035 1720/1035
430 430 430
125 125 125
20 - 20
31/30 31/30 31/30
720 720 720
430/432 430/432 430/432
48 30 48
150 155 150
1 1 1
1 Disc 1 Disc 1 Disc
1115x570x1050 1115x570x1050 1115x570x1050
65 65
- 133 -
- 133 -
SCRUBBER
SCRUBTEC 343.2B
24
X
4
24/ -
0.45
300
65
1720/1035
430
125
31/30
720
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Scrubber dryers

Highly manoeuverable compact walk-behind scrubber dryer

Technical specifications

Brush/pad diameter (mm)
Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)
Brushes/pads qty.

Brush quantity and type
Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Gross weight (gvw) (kg)
Weight with batteries (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Pad 17"/ 432 mm

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO CARPET BONNET 6PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS

Special Pad

@Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

10001938

10001939

10001935

10001940

10001941

10001937

10001936

SCRUBTEC 343.2
SCRUBBER
SCRUBTEC 343.2B
430/432
30
155
1
1 Disc
1115x570x1050
75
Min.  SCRUBTEC S%‘f‘ggTBEC S%ﬁggTBEC
required 343.2 E UK COMBI UK coMBI FR
1 u] o -
1 o [m} (m]
1 u] o -
1 u] o g
1 o [m] (m]
1 u] o g
1 o [m] (m]
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Scrubber dryers SCRUBTEC 343.2

Highly manoeuverable compact walk-behind scrubber dryer

Min. SCRUBTEC SCRUBTEC SCRUBTEC

Accessories Ref. no. required 343.2 E UK C%ﬁBZI BK C?C’)4I\ﬁBZI ER
PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002337 1 o o o
PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002339 1 = o o
PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002336 1 o o o
PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS 10002338 1 = o o

80542432 1 o o

a BATT. 12V-76AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564310 2 U U
% BATTERY DISCOVER 12V 84Ah 1464853000 2 o o

Squeegee Blade

/ BLADE SQUEEGEE 720MM 28 PU KIT 9097354000 1 L L L

Other
,’ FILTER ANTIFOAMING 909 5065 000 1 = = =
Disc Brush 430 mm

° BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 MIDLITE GRIT 180 909 5691 000 1 o o o
@ 1 I f I ’
@NIITISK
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Scrubber dryers

Highly manoeuverable compact walk-behind scrubber dryer

Accessories

BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 PROLENE BLUE

@ BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 PROLITE

Pad Holder

BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 UNION MIX

PAD HOLDER BRISTLE 17 430MM

° PAD HOLDER FLAT 17 432MM

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

Accessories

Pad 17"/ 432 mm

PAD 17 432MM

PAD 17 432MM

. PAD 17 432MM

PAD 17 432MM
PAD 17 432MM

PAD 17 432MM

ECO BLACK 5PCS

ECO BLUE 5PCS

ECO CARPET BONNET 6PCS

ECO GREEN 5PCS

ECO RED 5PCS

ECO TAN 5PCS

@Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

L08812891

909 5693 000

909 5694 000

9100001897

9100002050

Ref. no.

10001938

10001939

10001935

10001940

10001941

10001937

Min.
required

Min.
required

SCRUBTEC
343.2E UK

SCRUBTEC
343.2EFR

SCRUBTEC 343.2
SCRUBTEC =~ SCRUBTEC
3432 B 3432 B
COMBIUK = COMBIFR
[ ] [ ]

a a

o o

(o] (o]

(e} (e}
SCRUBBER  gcRUBBER
SCRUBTEC

SCRUBTEC
34328 RUBTE
COMBI :
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Scrubber dryers SCRUBTEC 343.2

Highly manoeuverable compact walk-behind scrubber dryer

SCRUBBER
. SCRUBBER
. Min. SCRUBTEC SCRUBTEC
Accessories Ref. no. required 343.2 E FR 343.2 B S%Eg%TEEC
COMBI :
PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001936 1 o o o
Special Pad
PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002337 1 = = =
PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002339 1 O O O
PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002336 1 = = =
PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS 10002338 1 O O O
80542432 1 o
% BATT. 12V-76AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564310 2 .
% BATTERY DISCOVER 12V 84Ah 1464853000 2 =
Squeegee Blade
/ BLADE SQUEEGEE 720MM 28 PU KIT 9097354000 1 . ° [
Other
,’ FILTER ANTIFOAMING 909 5065 000 1 = = =
Disc Brush 430 mm
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Scrubber dryers SCRUBTEC 343.2

Highly manoeuverable compact walk-behind scrubber dryer

SCRUBBER
_ SCRUBBER
Min. ~ SCRUBTEC = SCRUBTEC = 2ERURBTEG

Accessories Ref. no. :
required 343.2EFR 343.2B
COMBI 343.2E
o BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 MIDLITE GRIT 180 909 5691 000 1 = = =
BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 PROLENE BLUE L08812891 1 U U U
@ BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 PROLITE 909 5693 000 1 = = =
BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 UNION MIX 909 5694 000 1 o o o
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER BRISTLE 17 430MM 9100001897 0 o o o
° PAD HOLDER FLAT 17 432MM 9100002050 0 o o o
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Min SCRUBBER
Accessories Ref. no. : SCRUBTEC

required 3432 B

Pad 17"/ 432 mm

- -
s e

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001938 1 o

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001939 1 o

. PAD 17 432MM ECO CARPET BONNET 6PCS 10001935 1 o

PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001940 1 o

PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS 10001941 1 o

@ N 1 I I I kﬁ::I
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Scrubber dryers SCRUBTEC 343.2

Highly manoeuverable compact walk-behind scrubber dryer

SCRUBBER

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required S%IZ;JI%TBEC

PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS 10001937 1 0

PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001936 1 =
Special Pad

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE BLUE 2PCS 10002337 1 o

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS 10002339 1 =

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002336 1 o

PAD 17 432MM ECO BRILLIANCE YELLOW 2PCS 10002338 1 =

CHARGER HF 24V 30A OPTIMA SB50R 80542432 1 0

% BATT. 12V-76AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564310 2 o
% BATTERY DISCOVER 12V 84Ah 1464853000 2 o

Squeegee Blade
/ BLADE SQUEEGEE 720MM 28 PU KIT 9097354000 1 o
Other
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Scrubber dryers SCRUBTEC 343.2

Highly manoeuverable compact walk-behind scrubber dryer

SCRUBBER

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required S%Eg%TBEC

4 FILTER ANTIFOAMING 909 5065 000 1 o

Disc Brush 430 mm
o BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 MIDLITE GRIT 180 909 5691 000 1 o
o BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 PROLENE BLUE L08812891 1 m]
6 BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 PROLITE 909 5693 000 1 o
BRUSH DISC 430MM 17 UNION MIX 909 5694 000 1 m]

Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER BRISTLE 17 430MM 9100001897 0 o

° PAD HOLDER FLAT 17 432MM 9100002050 0 o
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